
Albany County Republic County Precinct Men and Women 
 

 
Precinct 13-1 Name Phone Address             Email 
Committeeman Vacancy     
Committeeman Richard Martin 208 409-7363  Rokon29@gmail.com 
Committeeman Karl Schueler   Karl_schueler@yahoo.com 
Committeewoman Diana Seabeck 307 760-0130  djseabeck@gmail.com  
Committeewoman Lois Roberts   Loisgr36@gmail.com 
Committeewoman Vacancy    
     
Precinct 13-2     
Committeeman Gabe Saint 307 247-0152  Grsaint2002@gmail.com 
Committeewoman     
     
Precinct 13-3     
Committeeman Weston Welch 307 399-1515  weston@forge.allianceUSA.com 
Committeeman Andrew Arnold 307 399-4543 4116 Foothills St. Andrewr.arnold@gmail.com 
Committeeman James Nulle 307 399-1009 1606 Shetlan James.nulle@gmail.com 

Committeewoman     
Committeewoman Sandi Rees 307 399-6025 1404 LaPrele rsrees@msn.com 
Committeewoman Jessica Arnold   Andrewr.arnold@gmail.com 
     
Precinct 14-0     
Committeeman Keith Kennedy 307 630-7901 252 Rogers Cyn agrimind@wyoming.com  
Committeeman Sam Rubino   Sam.rubino@outlook.com  
Committeewoman Jeanne Kennedy 307 630-7901 252 Rogers Cyn agrimind@wyoming.com  
Committeewoman Terena Main 307 761-1119  garyterenamain@msn.com 
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Precinct 14-2     
Committeeman Chad Campsey 307 250-6139 708 Downey Apt 8 c_campsey@yahoo.com  
Committeewoman Christy Campsey 307 250-6139 708 Downey Apt 8 c_campsey@yahoo.com  
     
Precinct 14-3     
Committeeman Joseph Giustozzi  203 561-6381 josephgiustozzi@gmail.com 
Committeeman John Holtz 307 745-6154  herrholtz@bresnan.net  

Committeeman Greg Parnall    
Committeeman Tom Mattimore 307 760-1866  pgparnell@icloud.com 
Committeeman Tom Parnell 307 760-0279  Tparnell1539@gmail.com  
Committeeman Lynn Hill 307 751-8419 2059 N 3rd Sixhills_wyo@hotmail.com 
Committeeman Rick Cox   rcwyoming@gmail.com 
Committeewoman Katrina Cox 307 760-8869 3301 Alta Vista mousecox@msn.com 
Committeewoman Laurie Hill 307 751-8419 2059 N 3rd Sixhills_wyo@hotmail.com 
Committeewoman Tammy Hooper  2911 Dover Dr Tammyh0628@gmail.com  
Committeewoman Gwen Clark    
Committeewoman Liz Parks 307 256-9229  Parks.liz@gmail.com 
Committeewoman Deby Forry   Dforry@connectgenllc.com 
Committeewoman Baillie Miller  4212 Comanche  bailsinlaramie@gmail.com 
     
Precinct 45-1     
Committeeman Joe Arnold    
Committeeman Andrew Barnes 307 460-8456  andrewapple@gmail.com 
Committeeman Scott Porter   Scott.t.porter@gmail.com 
Committeeman Seth Reinhold   Slreinhold7555@gmail.com 
Committeewoman Vacancy    
Committeewoman Nancy Knadler   nancyknadler@gmail.com 
Committeewoman Caitlan Barnes 307 399-9235  caitlanhensley@gmail.com 
Committeewoman Peg Connor 215 868-1989  Peg.connor@gmail.com 
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Precinct 45-2     
Committeeman Michael Schmit 307 399-3539 359 Cedar   theconfederatekid@gmail.com  
Committeeman Bryan Dugas    
Committeeman Wm Garrett 

Hensley 
307 399-8401  hensleywgh@gmail.com 

Committeewoman Rachel Rubino 307 761-1203  rachbino@yahoo.com 
Committeewoman Vacancy    
Committeewoman Vacancy    
     
Precinct 46-1     
Committeeman Bill Hensley 307 399-1651 2562 Sybille Dr wyohensley@gmail.com 
Committeeman Tom Schmit 307  760-2069   1984 Riverside emilfarm@vcn.com 
Committeewoman Roxie Hensley 307 399-1651 2562 Sybille Dr roxiehensley@gmail.com 
Committeewoman Karen Schmit 307  760-5960 1984 Riverside Carinkaren55@gmail.com 
     
Precinct 46-2     
Committeeman Brandon Newman 785 592-0681  brandon@brandonnewman.net 
Committeeman Mike Schilt 307 399-9818  mjschilt@gmail.com 
Committeewoman Jenny Schilt 307 399-9818   
Committeewoman Jourden Hensley 307 399-4080  jourdenh@gmail.com 
     
Precinct 46-0     
Committeeman Mark Armstrong 307  399-8516 PO Box 56 Mr_geoman@yahoo.com  
Committeeman Jeff Reed 307  742-3539 27 Thunder Ridge  jefreed@hotmail.com 
Committeeman Ronald Marrs 307  399-7670 376 Gilmore Gulch mittens.marrs@gmail.com  
Committeeman Tucker Cole 307 761-3451 PO Box 54 

Centennial 
tuckercole@pm.me 

Committeeman Stephen Maguire 307 637 -0465 1 Line Head Rd winddanceranch@att.net 
Committeeman Jerry Gruber 760-2180373  Jerrygruber1951@gmail.com 
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Committeeman Dan Kelly    
Committeeman Marshall May    
Committeewoman Heidi Reed 307  742-3539 27 Thunder Ridge  jefreed@hotmail.com  
Committeewoman Roberta Dunlavy 307 760-9962 6649 Pilot Peak berta@wyoming.com 
Committeewoman Barbara Maselli 5599676782  b_maselli@yahoo.com 

 
Committeewoman Susan Maguire 307 637-0465 
Committeewoman Mary Ann Perez 303590-4100  Map45341@gmail.com 

 

Committeewoman Glenna Marrs 307 314-2348 376 Gilmore  gmarrs@aol.com  
Committeewoman Teri Jones 307 760-7878 3918 Chinook tjones@wyoming.com  
Committeewoman Nicole Ruggles 307 399-9544  nicoleruggles@smithbeverages.com 
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